Confirmation Docket

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 2, 2023

Disposition

Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1309 MVL MILLER, S

1328 MVL BURTON, C

1338 MVL PRUITT, J

1446 MVL REED, M

1467 MVL ABADIE, M

1550 MVL WALSH, A

1575 MVL GONZALEZ, R

1643 MVL WILLIAMS, R

1674 MVL WARE, D

1703 MVL HUNTER, T

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW

FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

CONF OR DISM ON 2/2 TP 1/9/23
11/10/2022 - TT OBJ - Bl/ FS/Need
Wage Directive tom

12/05/2022 - TT OBJ - Dl/tom

01/12/2023 - TT OBJ -
DI/GF/PPI/Need Wage Directive
Need DSO Affidavit tom

01/12/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need
Wage Directive tom

12/07/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need
Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit
Othertom

12/9/22- Amended plan FM 12/8/22
is not timely filed for the 1/5/23
hearing. SN

12/21/22- Amended plan FM
12/20/22 is not timely filed for the
1/5/23 hearing. SN

01/13/2023 - TT OBJ - Bl/ FS/Need
Wage Directive tom

11/11/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
is not Concluded/FS/Need Wage
Directive tom

filed tobj after the 34 on 11/14/tst

01/13/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/Need
Wage Directive tom

01/13/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Othertom



Confirmation Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor

Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 2, 2023

Disposition

Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1924 MVL

2044 MVL

2136 SGJ

2142 SWE

2161 SGJ

2163 SGJ

2184 SWE

2198 SGJ

1909 MVL

1916 MVL

HODGE JR, W ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC
FOWLER, T ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC
AUCHTER, J ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC
CARROLL, L ALLMAND LAW
Closed: 1/19/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO FIRM PLLC
CONFIRMATION
OSUNA, B ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC
LANE, A ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC
WILSON, E ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC
WILLIAMS, K ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC
SOMERS, T GWENDOLYN E
HUNT
BOLDEN, C GWENDOLYN E

HUNT

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(JonCraver)

12/09/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
is not Concluded/tom

12/30/2022 - TT OBJ -
DI/FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive tom

12/15/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
is not Concluded/PPl/tom

DA REQ PASS TO 2/2; 341
CONCLUDED TOO LATE/TST

01/14/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/
DI/PPI1/Need Wage Directive Need
DSO Affidavit tom

01/15/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
is not Concluded/DI/tom

01/15/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/
FS/PPI/TR/Othertom

01/15/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/tom

01/15/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/PPI/Need
Wage Directive tom

01/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tom



Confirmation Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, February 2, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

2162 SGJ BAILEY, C GWENDOLYN E 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
HUNT
1835 MVL WOODS, C LAWRENCE 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 341is 1/5
Closed: 1/13/2023 Reinstatement Pending HERRERA Closed/Dismissed/Convert 12/12/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
ed is not Concluded/Bl/
(JonCraver) FS/TR/Othertara
0812 MVL JACOB, S LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg ***Per hearing results, pass to
PLLC 12/1/22 - confirm or dismiss***
REQUEST PASS
09/14/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tom
0997 MVL MENDEZ, M LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg REQUEST PASS
PLLC
10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - Bl/ FS/Need
Wage Directive tom
1977 MVL HERRERA, E LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
PLLC 12/14/2022 - TT OBJ - Need Wage
Directive tom
2141 SGJ GREEN JR, S LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
PLLC 01/14/2023 - TT OBJ -
FS/PPI/DSO/Need Wage Directive
Need DSO Affidavit tom
2165 SWE JACKSON, J LEE LAW FIRM 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
PLLC 01/15/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need
Wage Directive tom
1512 MVL KNIGHT, L LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
FIRM 01/12/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom
1530 MVL WILLIAMS, C LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
FIRM 01/13/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/tom
1617 MVL WADE, T LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
FIRM 01/13/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need

Wage Directive tom



Confirmation Docket

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 2, 2023

Disposition

Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1630 MVL EWING, M

1743 MVL WHYLLY, P

1750 MVL WILLIAMS, S

1769 MVL RIGBY, P

1771 MVL PERDOMO, T

1867 MVL ALLEN, J

1919 MVL BOOKER, S

1920 MVL ROMERO, A

2011 MVL BROWN, A

2139 SWE GUZMAN-ARAUJO, J

2144 SGJ GUY, M

Closed: 1/18/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO

CONFIRMATION

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW

FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Cnf Hrg

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(JonCraver)

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(JonCraver)

01/13/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom

11/17/2022 - TT OBJ - Need Wage
Directive tom

12/12/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/Need
Wage Directive tara’'

d request pass to get in WO/d is
current/ucp unresolved/1/26/tst

01/14/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/Need
Wage Directive tom

12/16/22 Amended plan FM 12/14/22
is not timely for the 1/12/23 hearing,
LKP

12/19/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
is not Concluded/Bl/ FS/PPI/TR/tara

01/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom



Confirmation Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, February 2, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

2180 SWE FOSTER, J LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
FIRM 01/15/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/
FS/GF/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive
tom
2191 SWE DYSART, C LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
FIRM
2171 SGJ HAYMON, A LOBUE LAW 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously
Closed: 1/17/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO PLLC Closed/Dismissed/Convert
CONFIRMATION ed
(JonCraver)
2186 SGJ BURKS, N MARILYN D 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
GARNER
2224 MVL POOLE, K MAXWELL LAW 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Conf or dism on 2/2/23
GROUP
2173 SWE JOHNSON, C MAXWELL LAW 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
GROUP
1448 MVL DAVIS, T RUBIN AND 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
ASSOCIATES PC 01/12/2023 - TT OBJ - GF/PPI/Need
Wage Directive tom
1677 MVL BELL, K TORONJO AND 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
PROSSER LAW
2152 SWE BOYD, C TORONJO AND 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg
PROSSER LAW 01/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing
is not Concluded/tom
1612 MVL ORTIZ, L TRUMAN E COE 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously
Closed: 1/6/2023 Reinstatement Pending Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed
(JonCraver)
2194 SWE WARD, R WAJDA & 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

ASSOCIATES PC

Total # Case on Docket:52
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