1309	MVL	MILLER, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	CONF OR DISM ON 2/2 TP 1/9/23 11/10/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/Need Wage Directive tom
1328	MVL	BURTON, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	12/05/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/tom
1338	MVL	PRUITT, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/12/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/GF/PPI/Need Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit tom
1446	MVL	REED, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/12/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive tom
1467	MVL	ABADIE, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	12/07/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit Othertom 12/9/22- Amended plan FM 12/8/22 is not timely filed for the 1/5/23 hearing. SN 12/21/22- Amended plan FM 12/20/22 is not timely filed for the 1/5/23 hearing. SN
1550	MVL	WALSH, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	
1575	MVL	GONZALEZ, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/13/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/Need Wage Directive tom
1643	MVL	WILLIAMS, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	11/11/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/Need Wage Directive tom filed tobj after the 34 on 11/14/tst
1674	MVL	WARE, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/13/2023 - TT OBJ - DI/Need Wage Directive tom
1703	MVL	HUNTER, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/13/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/Othertom

1924	MVL	HODGE ID W	ALLMAND LAW	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
1924	MVL	HODGE JR, W	FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cill Hig		12/09/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/tom 12/30/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive tom
2044	MVL	FOWLER, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		12/15/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/PPI/tom  DA REQ PASS TO 2/2; 341  CONCLUDED TOO LATE/TST
2136	SGJ	AUCHTER, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/14/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ DI/PPI/Need Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit tom
2142	SWE	CARROLL, L Closed: 1/19/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JonCraver)	
2161	SGJ	OSUNA, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/15/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/DI/tom
2163	SGJ	LANE, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/15/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/PPI/TR/Othertom
2184	SWE	WILSON, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/15/2023 - TT OBJ - PPI/tom
2198	SGJ	WILLIAMS, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/15/2023 - TT OBJ - MB/PPI/Need Wage Directive tom
1909	MVL	SOMERS, T	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/tom
1916	MVL	BOLDEN, C	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		

		•	Time Description Disposition	•			
2162	SGJ	BAILEY, C	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
835	MVL	WOODS, C Closed: 1/13/2023 Reinstatement Pending	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JonCraver)	341 is 1/5 12/12/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/BI/ FS/TR/Othertara
0812	MVL	JACOB, S	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		***Per hearing results, pass to 12/1/22 - confirm or dismiss*** REQUEST PASS 09/14/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tom
0997	MVL	MENDEZ, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		REQUEST PASS  10/21/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/Need Wage Directive tom
1977	MVL	HERRERA, E	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		12/14/2022 - TT OBJ - Need Wage Directive tom
2141	SGJ	GREEN JR, S	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/14/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/DSO/Need Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit tom
2165	SWE	JACKSON, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/15/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive tom
512	MVL	KNIGHT, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/12/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tom
530	MVL	WILLIAMS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/13/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/tom
1617	MVL	WADE, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/13/2023 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive tom

Case			Time Description Disposition		Comments		
1630	MVL	EWING, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JonCraver)	
1743	MVL	WHYLLY, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
1750	MVL	WILLIAMS, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
769	MVL	RIGBY, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/13/2023 - TT OB	- FS/TR/tom
1771	MVL	PERDOMO, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
1867	MVL	ALLEN, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	11/17/2022 - TT OB. Directive tom 12/12/2022 - TT OB. Wage Directive tara' d request pass to ge current/ucp unresolve	- DI/Need
1919	MVL	BOOKER, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
1920	MVL	ROMERO, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/14/2023 - TT OB Wage Directive tom	- PPI/Need
2011	MVL	BROWN, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	12/16/22 Amended p is not timely for the 1 LKP 12/19/2022 - TT OB is not Concluded/BI/	/12/23 hearing, - 341 Hearing
2139	SWE	GUZMAN-ARAUJO, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	01/14/2023 - TT OB	- FS/TR/tom
2144	SGJ	GUY, M Closed: 1/19/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JonCraver)	

# Calendar Date: Thursday, February 2, 2023

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mati	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustos/Atty Notos	Commente		
		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
2180	SWE	FOSTER, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/15/2023 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/GF/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive tom
2191	SWE	DYSART, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
2171	SGJ	HAYMON, A Closed: 1/17/2023 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LOBUE LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JonCraver)	
2186	SGJ	BURKS, N	MARILYN D GARNER	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
2224	MVL	POOLE, K	MAXWELL LAW GROUP	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		Conf or dism on 2/2/23
2173	SWE	JOHNSON, C	MAXWELL LAW GROUP	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
1448	MVL	DAVIS, T	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/12/2023 - TT OBJ - GF/PPI/Need Wage Directive tom
1677	MVL	BELL, K	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
2152	SWE	BOYD, C	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		01/14/2023 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/tom
1612	MVL	ORTIZ, L Closed: 1/6/2023 Reinstatement Pending	TRUMAN E COE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (JonCraver)	
2194	SWE	WARD, R	WAJDA & ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		

Total # Case on Docket:52

Printed: Wednesday, January 25, 2023 at 9:44 am

Page 1 of 1